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Ergonomic design Environment
Well-considered We take into
design combines account the patient
wearer comfort and as well as the
effective performance. environment.
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Comfort

The quality of our
products shows

itself in the level of
comfort experienced.
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The GeniMedical “Basic Wrist Brace” is a ready-to-use splint for immobilizing the wrist and thumb.The
brace features an aluminum splint and 3 Velcro straps for a secure, stable fit. The pleasant and soft material
provides a high level of comfort.

With a length of 25 c¢m, this wrist brace provides exceptionally stable support.

Indications:

Provides wrist and thumb support for a range of injuries, conditions, pre- and post-operative situations,

such as:

e Stable fractures

* Spra
* Soft

ins and strains
tissue injuries and conditions

e Thumb traumas
* Peripheral nerve pathology

Available in the following sizes:

Right

GMI1272
GMI273
GMI274
GMI1275
GMI276

Left

GMI1282
GMI1283
GMI284
GM1285
GMI286

GENIMEDICAL

innovative medical solutions

Article description

Basic Wrist Brace
Basic Wrist Brace
Basic Wrist Brace
Basic Wrist Brace

Basic Wrist Brace

Width of the

hand at the le- .
Size

vel of the M.C.P.

joint

6,3-75cm XS

7,5-88cm S

8,8-10,0cm M

10,0-11,3cm

11,3-12,5ecm XL
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